* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.365
Features
ICO300
Robust Din-rail Fanless Embedded System
with Intel® Atom™ Processor E3815/E3827
4 COM, 2 LANs, DIO and RTC
Specifications
● Fanless design

Accessories
3
Ordering Information
Standard
ICO300-E3815 Robust Din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ Processor E3815 1.46 GHz, 4 COM ports
(-20°C ~ +70°C)
ICO300-E3827 Robust Din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ Processor E3827 1.75GHz 4 COM ports
(-20°C ~ +70°C)
ICO300-E3815-DIO Robust Din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ Processor E3815 1.46 GHz, 4 COM ports and
DIO (-20°C ~ +70°C)
ICO300-E3827-DIO Robust Din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ processor E3827 1.75GHz, 4 COM ports and
DIO (-20°C ~ +70°C)
Optional
CompactFlash™ 4 GB or above (with W.T. CF)